
Unit: Persons

2021 1,209    164           1,045  1,053 156          5              2              3              5              -               

2022 1,105    156           949  970 135          -               -               -               -               -               

2023 1,243    135           1,108  1,088 155          1              -               1              1              -               

2024 1,240    155           1,085  1,083 157          1              -               1              1              -               

2025 1,303    157           1,146  1,164 139          5              -               5              5              -               
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